Product brief
OptiMOS™ P-Channel small signal
power MOSFETs 60-150 V family
Infineon’s next generation of products in SOT-23 and SOT-223 package
Infineon offers high-performance products with the best price/performance ratio in the
industry by using cost-effective packages combined with leading, reliable and proven
silicon technology.
The OptiMOS™ P-Channel  small signal MOSFETs simplify the design complexity of

OptiMOS™ P-Channel small signal
power MOSFETs 60-150 V family
Infineon’s next generation of products in SOT-23 and SOT-223 package
Package VBRDSS Part number
RDS(on) max.
@ VGS= 10 V
[Ω]
Qualification
Best fit for industrial applications
SOT-23 - 60 V
ISS17EP06LM 1.7
Industrial
ISS55EP06LM 5.5
SOT-223
- 60 V
ISP650P06NM 0.065
ISP12DP06NM 0.125
ISP25DP06LM 0.25
ISP25DP06NM 0.25
ISP75DP06LM 0.75
-100 V
ISP16DP10LM 0.16
ISP98DP10LM 0.98
ISP20EP10LM 2
-150 V ISP14EP15LM 1.38
Product portfolio
Published by